DAB+ Sendeanlagen

Bundesland Sendername

RECHNITZ-HIRSCHENSTEIN
KLAGENFURT 1-DOBRATSCH/VILL.ALPE
WOLFSBERG 1-KORALPE
SEMMERING-SONNWENDSTEIN
ST.POELTEN-JAUERLING

LINZ 1-LICHTENBERG
SALZBURG-GAISBERG

ST BRUCK/MUR 1-MUGEL

GRAZ 1-SCHOECKL

INNSBRUCK 1-PATSCHERKOFEL
BREGENZ 1-PFAENDER

WIEN 1-KAHLENBERG

WIEN 8-LIESING

WIEN 9-DC TOWER 1

WIEN 9-DC TOWER 1
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Informationen zum Programmangebot:

https://dabplus.at/programme/
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Frequenz
[MHZz]
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Sendeleistung
ERP [Watt]

5.500
5.500
2.500
5.500
5.500
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